
Class Class Name Position Name of Animal Rider Owner
1 4 Year Old Hunter 1 Northern Pride Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day

2 Special Choice Mrs Lyssa Sheppard Mrs Lyssa Sheppard
3 Hercules Millions Mrs Jane Collins Mrs Jane Collins
4 Happenchace Grey Diamond Miss Ceri Simpson-Godney Ms Lesley Johnston

2 Novice Lightweight Hunter 1 Lackaghbeg Augustus Star Mrs Claire Oliver Miss Emma Gibson
2 Ballarin My Lady Mr Chris Hunnable Mr & Mrs M Jerram
3 Bloomfield Waterfall Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day
4 Kellythorpes Obsession Mr Oliver Hood Kellythorpe Stud
5 Caledonia Mrs Penelope Clarke Mrs Penelope Clarke
6 Sydney Poitier Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day
7 Littletree Whirlwind Miss Freya Metters Mrs Raine Harthern
8 Nutwood Lyricist Mrs Caroline Mackness Mrs Caroline Mackness
9 Irishman Abroad Mr Martin Skelton Mrs Vanessa Ramm

3 Novice Heavyweight Hunter 1 Twinshock Warrior Mrs Jayne Ross Ms Jillian Marsden
2 Bloomfield Bespoke Mr Magnus Nicholson Miss Vicky Tennant
3 Lucky Jack Mr Martin Skelton Mrs Vanessa Ramm
4 Dowdstown Pride Ms Fran Oliver Mrs Carol Capener

4 BSHA Open Small Hunter 1 Sydney lll (GB) Mr Ian Smeeth Miss Amelia Bevan
2 Carnsdale Wise Guy Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day
3 Dharmavalley (Timothy) Mrs Charlotte Clark Mrs E Trembath & Mrs Charlotte Clark
4 Finns Rose Miss Justine Armstrong-Small Mrs Natalie Buckley
5 Brookdale Master Piece Mr Charles Le Moignan Miss Hannah Binks
6 Wycliff Miss Hannah Binks Miss Hannah Binks
7 Sct Le Bijou De Reve Miss Lauren Berridge Mr P Lobb & Miss L Berridge
8 Greenhall Cecil Mrs Clare Blaskey Mrs Clare Blaskey
9 Findoctro Miss Rebecca Walsh Mrs Anne Rose

5 BSHA Ladies Championship Hunter 1 Seabourne Silent Valley Mrs Francoise Babington Mrs Francoise Babington
2 Mexican Summer Miss Georgina Wilkes Mrs Nicola Wilkes
3 Sydney lll (GB) Miss Amelia Bevan Miss Amelia Bevan
4 Dharmavalley (Timothy) Mrs Charlotte Clark Mrs E Trembath & Mrs Charlotte Clark
5 Maesfen Manor Ms Sarah Edmunds Mr Roger Edmunds
6 Mr Wooster Miss Louisa Harvey Miss Louisa Harvey
7 Maximum F.X Mrs Joanna F Levett Ms Sally Gilbert
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8 Revelation ll Mrs Dolly Maude Mrs Sue Hookham
9 Atonement Miss Gemma Chapman Miss Gemma Chapman

6/C1 RDA Championship 1 Johan's Debut Ms Tracy Steel Mr John Hackett
2 Cookies and Cream Ms Isabella Benfield Alison Benfield
3 Hunky Dory Ms Kayla Pratt Ms Claire Robinson
4 Rio Ms Kassia A D McGee Ms Natalie Burns
5 Caplor Hill Billy Alex Stevens Ms Briony Seller
6 Marieg Victor Ms Lesley Sayers Ridezachieve RDA
7 Alice Ms Phoebe Whitfield Ms Claire Robinson
8 Quintus Chris Bradley Chris Bradley
9 Blaze Ms Karen Dunne Ms Karen Dunne

7/P1 Amateur Lightweight Hunter 1 Mr Tom Dooley Mr Garry Merton Mrs Jo Stace-Sadler
2 Seabourne Silent Valley Mrs Francoise Babington Mrs Francoise Babington
3 The Talisman Miss Zoe Stevens Miss Zoe Stevens
4 Shroughmore Emperor Mrs Lyssa Sheppard Mrs Lyssa Sheppard
5 Davillon Orion Ms Anne Hebron Ms Anne Hebron
6 Hart Beat Miss Rebecca Patterson Miss Rebecca Patterson
7 Golden Shot Ms Hayley Knibbs Mr Steven Burden
8 Kiwis Florentine Diamond Miss Lauren Dodgshun Mrs Victoria Goodier

8/P2 Amateur Middleweight Hunter 1 Master Bandsman Mrs Cerys Ford Mrs Cerys Ford
2 Chasing Rainbows Miss Sara Neachell Miss Sara Neachell
3 Mr Darcy Dancer Miss Amy Cook Miss Amy Cook
4 Blushing Boy Miss Claire Langrish Miss Claire Langrish
5 Country Man Miss Lucy Lockwood Mrs Julie Lockwood
6 Lowmoor Windsor Miss Lorna Blake Mrs Ann Drabble
7 Dowdstown Pride Ms Fran Oliver Mrs Carol Capener
8 Encourage Ms Elizabeth Susanna Bury Ms Elizabeth Susanna Bury
9 Maesfen Manor Mr Roger Edmunds Mr Roger Edmunds

9/P3 Amateur Heavyweight Hunter 1 Gransha Cuhullian Miss Polly Coles Mrs Debra Harrod
2 State of Play ll Miss Emma Gibson Miss Emma Gibson
3 Rossa Dancer Miss Lucy Lockwood Mrs Julie Lockwood
4 The Parishoner Mrs Suzanne Walker Mrs Rosalynn Maxwell
5 Samsons Court Ms Elizabeth Susanna Bury Ms Elizabeth Susanna Bury
6 Correnagh Cove Ms Anne Hebron Ms Anne Hebron



C3 Amateur Championship Hunter Ch Mr Tom Dooley Mr Garry Merton Mrs Jo Stace-Sadler
R Ch Seabourne Silent Valley Mrs Francoise Babington Mrs Francoise Babington

10/P10 HOYS Ladies Side Saddle 1 Seabourne Silent Valley Mrs Francoise Babington Mrs Francoise Babington
2 Time 2 Reflect Mrs Jayne Ross Mrs Diane Stennett
3 Dragons Den Mrs Helen Cowley Mrs Helen Cowley
4 The Senator Miss Justine Armstrong-Small Mrs Caroline Durdin
5 Red Letter Day Miss Zara Owen Miss Zara Owen
6 Birthday Blues Miss Holly King Mrs Ruth Flack
7 Lowmoor Years of Grace Miss Lorna Blake Miss Lorna Blake
8 Gallifrey Ms Lynn Russell Mrs Carole West
9 Tiger Oats Miss Amelia Bevan Mrs Sharon Moss

11/P7 HOYS Lightweight Hunter 1 Temple Ogue Mrs Jayne Ross Mrs Kay Campbell
2 Man of Honour Miss Kirstine Douglas Miss K Douglas & Mrs D Harrod
3 Lackaghbeg Augustus Star Mrs Claire Oliver Miss Emma Gibson
4 Time 2 Reflect Mrs Lucy Cameron Mrs Diane Stennett
5 Barnacurra Maximus Meridius Mr Ian Smeeth Miss Amanda Gallagher
6 Springpond on the Razzle Miss Sofia Scott Miss Louenna Hood
7 Kenlis Carrera Mr Rory Gilsenan Mr Christian Kwek
8 Ballarin My Lady Mr Chris Hunnable Mr & Mrs M Jerram
9 Lambwath Wordsworth Miss Lizzie Richmond Mrs Freda Johnson

12/P8 HOYS Middleweight Hunter 1 Bloomfield Valhalla Mrs Jayne Ross Miss Polly Coles
2 The Silent Master Mr Oliver Hood Mr & Mrs A Bowie
3 Chadwicks Nebu Mr Robert Shaw Mr Robert Shaw
4 Homegrown Phoenix Mr Harry Moore Mr Francis Miller
5 Chadwick's Spartanwood Mr Leon King Mrs Barbara Beercock
6 Pearls Bouncer Mr Wayne Thorneycroft Miss Lauren Falcus
7 Big Ben Mrs Lucinda Freedman Mrs Lucinda Freedman
8 Drayton Boy Mr Alwyne Fradley Mr Alwyne Fradley
9 It's the Kings Speech Mr Ian Smeeth Mr & Mrs W Burley

13/P9 HOYS Heavyweight Hunter 1 Patric's Choice Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day
2 Redemption Ground Miss Rae-Emily Colosso Mr Gary Parr
3 Bloomfield Ambition Miss Kirstine Douglas Mrs Amanda Peet
4 Lord John Ms Henrietta A Spencer Ms Henrietta A Spencer
5 The Parishoner Mrs Suzanne Walker Mrs Rosalynn Maxwell
6 Rossa Dancer Miss Lucy Lockwood Mrs Julie Lockwood



7 Lansdowne Road (Horath Sam) Mr Phillip Creighton Miss Georgina Humphrey
8 State of Play ll Miss Emma Gibson Miss Emma Gibson
9 Super Trooper Mr Matthew Ainsworth Mrs Valerie Norbury

C5 Championship Hunter Ch Temple Ogue Mrs Jayne Ross Mrs Kay Campbell
R Ch Patric's Choice Mr Robert Walker Ms Jill Day

14/P4 HOYS Small Hunter 1 Bersham Dragon Fly Miss Danielle Heath Mr Guy Mears
2 Hello Dolly ll Mrs Lucy Cameron Mrs Diane Stennett
3 Scarlet Ribbons Mrs Amy V Tough Mrs Esme Humpston
4 Church Rock Cashel Mrs Jayne Ross Mrs Kay Campbell
5 Gone With the Wind Miss Rosie Try Miss Rosie Try
6 Hart Beat Miss Rebecca Patterson Miss Rebecca Patterson
7 Carnsdale Dreamcatcher Miss Chloe Vaughan Miss Chloe Vaughan
8 Tara X Miss Laura Toal Miss Laura Toal
9 Lenhalls Legacy Miss Cassie Hartley Miss Cassie Hartley

15 Novice Working Hunter 1 Ballycreely Boy Miss Rebecca Crosbie-Starling Mrs Emma Hawthorne
2 Miserden Savannah Ms Libby Cooke Mrs Loraine Homer
3 The Top Drawer Mrs Adele Hanson Mrs Adele Hanson
4 Lockwood III Mrs Laura Juniper Mrs Laura Juniper
5 Merlyn Court Miss Joli Smith Mr & Mrs W Atkin-Bowdler
6 Notley Queen Bee Miss Sophie Lawes Miss Sophie Lawes
7 Lanzo Ms Joanne Geddes Mr Phillip Burton
8 Zero ll Mr Roy Hart Mr Roy Hart
9 Hamilton ELS Miss Darcey Parr Mrs Raine Harthern

16 Amateur Working Hunter 1 Blushing Boy Miss Claire Langrish Miss Claire Langrish
2 Lux O'Neill Mrs Nicky Turriff Mrs Nicky Turriff
3 LVS Jackpot Ms Daisy Smith Ms Sandra O'Halloran
4 DSL Jackaroo Mr Edmond Mahony Mr Edmond Mahony
5 The Brigadier lV Mrs Lucinda Freedman
6 Hamilton ELS Miss Darcey Parr Mrs Raine Harthern
7 Mooresfort Abbey Mrs Vanessa Lawes Mrs Vanessa Lawes
8 Pilgrim Ms Sophie Harden Ms Sophie Harden
9 Thornhill Jake Miss Jo Jo Green Miss Jo & Miss Caroline Green

17 Restricted Working Hunter 1 Lanzo Ms Joanne Geddes Mr Phillip Burton
2 DSL Jackaroo Mr Edmond Mahony Mr Edmond Mahony
3 Mooresfort Abbey Mrs Vanessa Lawes Mrs Vanessa Lawes



4 The Top Drawer Mrs Adele Hanson Mrs Adele Hanson
5 Wallstreet JB Miss Eleanor Hirst Mrs Lorraine Norcross
6 Pilgrim Ms Sophie Harden Ms Sophie Harden

18/P5 HOYS Lightweight Worker 1 Kenlis Carrera Mr Rory Gilsenan Mr Christian Kwek
2 Quality Mack Miss Rebecca Crosbie-Starling Miss Rebecca Crosbie-Starling
3 Star Quality ll Mr Derek Morton Mrs June Snedker
4 Vulcanite Miss Katy Green Miss Katy Green
5 Ernie Big Miss Rachel Turner Mrs Rebecca Brierley
6 Bloomfield Bergerac Mr Adam Taylor Mrs Susan Tennant

19/P6 HOYS Heavyweight Worker 1 I'm A Diamond X Miss Katy Green Miss Katy Green
2 Carlingfords King Miss Justine Armstrong-Small Miss Justine Armstrong-Small
3 ABC Little Rock Mrs Virginia Rose Mrs Virginia Rose
4 Thor Miss Lily Roberts Miss Lily Roberts
5 Foreign Classic Miss Chrystia Reynolds Miss Amanda Guthrie

C4  Working Hunter Championship Ch Kenlis Carrera Mr Rory Gilsenan Mr Christian Kwek
R Ch I'm A Diamond X Miss Katy Green Miss Katy Green

S2 Supreme Hunter Championship S Ch Temple Ogue Mrs Jayne Ross Mrs Kay Campbell
R S Ch Seabourne Silent Valley Mrs Francoise Babington Mrs Francoise Babington
1st R Twinshock Warrior Mr Scott Dixon Ms Jillian Marsden


